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SOUTH WHITTIER STREET SWEEPING MILEAGE
ALLEYS

EXHIBIT H

(FOBESWEPTON-THE FIRSTAND-FHIRD-FTUESBAY-OF EACH-MONTH) (TO BE SWEPT EVERY WEEK)

ALLEY LOCATION

Alley N/o Florence Avenue
Alley E/o Breezewood Drive
Alley E/o Carmenita Road
Alley E/o Fernview Street
Alley E/o Kibbee Avenue
Alley E/o La Mirada Boulevard
Alley E/o Laurel Avenue

Alley E/o Painter Avenue
Alley E/o Painter Avenue
Alley E/o Santa Gertrudes Avenue
Alley N/o Imperial Highway
Alley N/o Imperial Highway
Alley N/o Leffingwell Road
Alley N/o Mulberry Drive

Alley N/o Mystic Street

Alley N/o Oval Drive

Alley S/o Ben Hur Avenue
Alley S/o Lambert Road

Alley S/o Landmark Drive
Alley S/o Mulberry Drive

Alley S/o Mulberry Drive

Alley S/o Mulberry Drive

Alley S/o Mulberry Drive

Alley S/o Oval Drive

Alley S/o Silvergrove Drive
Alley S/o Telegraph Road
Alley W/o Breezewood Drive
Alley W/o Clearglen Avenue
Alley W/o La Mirada Boulevard
Alley W/o La Mirada Boulevard
Alley W/o Mills Avenue

STREET NAME

Bramblebush Avenue
Carmenita Road
Florence Avenue
Imperial Highway
Imperial Highway

La Mirada Boulevard

LIMITS

Carmenita Road / Telegraph Road (Both Sides R.R.R/W)
Breezewood Drive / Breezewood Drive

Meyer Road / Lukay Street

Ben Hur Avenue / Mills Avenue
Marlinton Drive / Richvale Drive
Dunton Drive / Lambert Road
Laurel Avenue S / Laurel Avenue N

Alley N/o Mystic Street / Alley S/o Mulberry Drive

Mystic Street / N/o Mystic Street

Alley S/o Landmark Drive / Landmark Drive
Breezewood Drive / Alley E/o Breezewood Drive
190" W/o Clearglen Avenue / Clearglen Avenue

475' W/o Obert Avenue / 375' E/o Obert Avenue
250" W/o Calmada Avenue / Calmada Avenue
Painter Avenue / Alley E/o Painter Avenue

Alley W/o Mills Avenue / Armley Avenue

Alley E/o Fernview Street / Mulberry Drive SF

Alley E/o La Mirada Boulevard / Bluefield Avenue
Alley E/o Santa Gertrudes Avenue / Clearglen Avenue
Alley E/o Painter Avenue / Rutland Avenue

Alley S/o Ben Hur Avenue / Mills Avenue

Greening Avenue / E/o Tarryton Avenue

W/o Calmada Avenue / Calmada Avenue

Alley W/o Mills Avenue / Hawes Street

Santa Gertrudes Avenue EF / E/o Breezewood Drive

W/o Mina Street / S/o Inez Street

Imperial Highway NF / Alley S/o Silvergrove Drive
Alley N/o Imperial Highway / Alley S/o Landmark Drive

Anola Street / Hornell Street
Dunton Drive / Colima Road

50" S/o Alley S/o Oval Drive / Lambert Road

CURBED MEDIANS
(TO BE SWEPT EVERY WEEK)

LIMITS

Honeysuckle Ln/Telegraph Road
Painter Avenue/Imperial Highway
Laurel Avenue/Telegraph Road
Shoemaker Avenue/Duffield Avenue
Duffield Avenue/Orange County Line
Lambert Road/Leffingwell Road

TOTAL ALLEY MILES:

B/S
B/S
N/S
B/S

ALLEY
MILES
0.69
0.27
0.25
0.20
0.16
0.58
0.24
0.21
0.05
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.15
0.08
0.05
0.04
0.14
0.43
0.25
0.05
0.15
0.23
0.06
0.05
0.45
0.43
0.28
0.13
0.21
0.30
0.76

7.07
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EXHIBIT H

SOUTH WHITTIER STREET SWEEPING MILEAGE Page 2 of 2
CURBED MEDIANS (CONTINUED)

STREET NAME LIMITS SIDE :\:AﬁJLEE;

Lambert Road Leffingwell Road/Orange County Line B/S 171

Leffingwell Road Imperial Highway/Telegraph Road B/S 2.49

Leffingwell Road Telegraph Road/260' E/o Telegraph Road N/S  0.04

Leffingwell Road 500" E/o Arroyo Drive/Stamy Road E N/S  0.46

Leffingwell Road Stamy Road/150' E/o Gladhill Road B/S 0.26

Leffingwell Road Kibbee Avenue/Lambert Road SIS 025

Meyer Road 140" W/o Painter Avenue/Painter Avenue SIS 0.02

Meyer Road Louis Avenue/lmperial Highway B/S 0.31

Mills Avenue Bentongrove Drive/Telegraph Road B/S 0.11

Mulberry Drive R.R. Track/540"' W/o Stamy Road B/S 2.30

Painter Avenue Mystic Street/R.R. Track B/S 0.64

Telegraph Road Carmenita Road/220' S/o Leffingwell Road B/S 259

Valley View Avenue Telegraph Road/Imperial Highway B/S 131

TOTAL CURB MILES: 21.00
SUMMARY OF CURB AND PASS MILES (TOTAL LENGTH)

TYPE PREVIOY EED

Streets and Highways 238.95 238.95

Raised Curbed Medians 2100 21.00

Paved Alleys 7.07 7.07
TOTAL MILES: 26702 267.02

SUMMARY OF CURB AND PASS MILES (TO BE SWEPT EVERY WEEK)

TYPE PREVIOUY &ED

Streets and Highways 0.96 238.95

Raised Curbed Medians 2100 21.00

Paved Alleys 0.00 7.07
TOTAL MILES: 21.96 267.02

SUMMARY OF CURB AND PASS MILES (TO BE SWEPT THE 1ST AND 3RD WEEK OF EACH MONTH)

TYPE PREVIOY EED

Streets and Highways 238.95 0.00

Raised Curbed Medians 000 0.00

Paved Alleys 7.07 0.00
TOTAL MILES: 246-02 0.00




